Available Jobs listed by City

Business Name Bus Contact Person Street Address City Email Phone Jobs Available
Craft Solutions Inc. Tommy McAlister 103 S. Range Ave. Gatlinburg tommy@craftsolutionsinc.com 877-243-5077 Need up to 400 employees to conduct general labor-clean up for fire damage in the Gatlinburg and Pige
Cici's Pizza David Bauer 849 River Road Gatlinburg davidb@cicisorlando.com (407) 982-9432 Food preparation, pizza cooks, cashiers, dishwashers, and servers for our new Cicis restaurant in Gatlink
Collier Restaurant Group  |Michelle Hager 360 Forks of the River Parkway Sevierville mhager@collierfoods.com 865-428-1823 Servers: Corky's, Quaker Steak & Lube; Flapjack's (Kodak);
Collier Restaurant Group |Michelle Hager 360 Forks of the River Parkway Sevierville mhager@collierfoods.com 865-428-1823 Kitchen Cook-Flapjack's, Gatlinburg & Sevierville
Collier Restaurant Group |Michelle Hager 360 Forks of the River Parkway Sevierville mhager@collierfoods.com 865-428-1823 Host/Hostess-Quaker Steak (Sevierville); Flapjack's (Sevierville & Kodak)
Collier Restaurant Group  |Michelle Hager 360 Forks of the River Parkway Sevierville mhager@collierfoods.com 865-428-1823 Dishwaster - Flapjack's (Gatlinburg)
Collier Restaurant Group  |Michelle Hager 360 Forks of the River Parkway Sevierville mhager@collierfoods.com 865-428-1823 Busser - Flapjack's (Gatlinburg & Kodak)
Food City Brett Brock 1219 East Parkway, Highway 321 Gatlinburg 611hrc@foodcity.com (865) 430-3116 Cashiers, Courtesy Clerks, Night Stock, Day Stock, Produce, Meat, Maintenance, Bakery/Deli Helpers, Co
Multiple positions available at our Smoky Mountain Resort and Holiday Inn
Express -
Maintenance technicians
Front desk specialists
Activities coordinator
Holiday Inn Club Vacations |Kelli Fountain 404 Historic Nature Trail Gatlinburg Kfountain@orangelake.com (757) 784-5908 Houseperson
Multiple positions available at our Smoky Mountain Resort and Holiday Inn
Express
Maintenance technicians
Front desk specialists
Activities coordinator
Holiday Inn Club Vacations |Kelli Fountain 404 Historic Nature Trail Gatlinburg Kfountain@orangelake.com (757) 784-5908 Houseperson
Johnny Rockets Autumn Taylor 735 Parkway #2 Gatlinburg marketing@kennedy-concepts 865-430-5844
Loco Burro Mex Cantina  |Boyce Spaulding 735 Parkway #1 Gatlinburg marketing@kennedy-concepts 865-430-5624 Line Cook, Prep Cook, Dishwasher, Server, Bartender, Host, Busser
Mastercorp Mary Altahona 404 HISTORIC NATURE TRAIL GATLINBURG mary.altahona@mastercorp.com (865) 441-4086 Housekeeping positions
Zaxby's David Sands 611 Parkway B06 Gatlinburg ryan@zaxtn.com (865) 314-0030 Cooks, cashiers, and dining room attendants
First Tennessee Bank Stephanie Hudson 6522 Chapman Hwy Gatlinburg sahudson@fth.com (865) 824-1191 Universal Banker - Gatlinburg
LaborExchange, Inc. Jeff Blanchard 2623 Chapman Hwy Gatlinburg bill@laborexchangetn.com (865) 247-4957 Disaster Cleanup, $10.00
Comfort Zone Heating and {Patrick Driscoll 2705 Highland Circle Kodak pat-comfortzone@comcast.net (865) 933-6095 HVAC service technician, Installation personnel.
Food City Kami Moshinski 2946 Winfield Dunn Parkway Kodak 609hrc@foodcity.com (865) 932-4091 Cashiers, Courtesy Clerks, Stockers, Produce Helpers, Meat Helpers, Baker/Deli Helpers, Cake Decorator
KaTom Restaurant Supply |Cydney Crook 305 KaTom Drive Kodak ccrook@katom.com (865) 225-1545 Receptionist, Inside Sales, Retail, Technical Product Writer, Administrative Assistant, Warehouse
Certified Arborist
Tree climber with experience
Petree Arbor Brad Petree 2437 Airbase rd Louisville Sawldown@petreearbor.com (865) 980-1820 Must have valid Drivers License to drive to job.
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Housekeepers

Laundry Attendants

Housepersons

Night Auditors

Front Desk Associates

Food and Beverage Associates (Cashiers and Servers)
Chief Maintenance

Assistant General Manager

Chartwell Hospitality, LLC |Christie Oclaray 5000 Meridian Blvd.|Suite 750 Pigeon Forge coclaray@chartwellhospitality.com (615) 550-1270 Housekeeping Manager
Museum Attendant
Sales Attendant
Alcatraz East Amanda Pistole 2757 Parkway Pigeon Forge hr@alcatrazeast.com (865) 868-1445 Retail Attendant
Black Fox Lodge Lisa Poovey 3171 Parkway Pigeon Forge Lpoovey@chartwellhospitality.com  [(865) 312-1371 ALL entry level positions - We are conducting a job fair on-site Monday 12/5 - 9am
cooks and cashiers all shifts
Bojangles 1060 Wayne Brown 4035 Parkway Pigeon Forge pigeon@huffbo.com (865) 286-9534 openers and closers
Cheddar's Casual Cafe Rob Mills 3240 Parkway Pigeon Forge pigeonforge@greercompanies.com |(865) 908-9555 Server, Host, Busser
City of Pigeon Forge Lois Sutton 3221 Rena Street Pigeon Forge Isutton@cityofpigeonforgetn.gov (865) 453-9061 Part-time and Full-Time Lifeguard, Trolley Director, Full-Time Groundskeeper, all these positions can be
Food City Brenda McCall P. O Box 1430, 3625 Parkway Pigeon Forge 610hrc@foodcity.com (865) 453-4977 Cashiers, Courtesy Clerks, Stockers, Meat Department, Produce Department, Floral Department, Bakery
Gatlinburg Falls Cerise Knight 4015 Parkway Pigeon Forge cerise@ventureresorts.com (865) 296-0980 Front Desk, Housekeeping, Maintenance, Dispatch, Inspections, etc.
Line cook
Banquet Setup
Banquet Servers (Part-time)
PM Servers
Night Audit (Part-time)
Housekeepers
Holiday Inn Pigeon Forge |Sheila Gibson 3230 Parkway Pigeon Forge sgibson@cooperhotels.com (865) 286-2734 Laundry
Hollywood Wax Museum |Richard O'Donnell 106 Showplace Blvd Pigeon Forge richard@hollywoodwax.com (865) 428-5228 Part-Time Janitorial. 24 hours per week. Must be able to work 6 am -2 pm. $9 per hour.
Food Service
HoneyBaked Ham Danielle Wallace 2740 Teaster Lane Ste 121 Pigeon Forge Jadanhbh@att.net (865) 429-4267 Holiday Hours & possible part time after
CNAs (part-time)
MDS Coordinator (full-time) (must be an LPN or RN)
Pigeon Forge Care & Rehab|Michelle May 415 Cole Drive Pigeon Forge hr.pigeon@signaturehealthcarellc.con](865) 428-5454 Housekeeping (full-time)
Ride Attendants
Smoky Mountain Observati{Tracy Kalina 131 The Island Drive Suite 4106 Pigeon Forge tracy@islandinpigeonforge.com (865) 286-0700 Ticket Agents

until 5pm



Housekeeper - Dollywood's DreamMore Resort - Part Time Seasonal (8 slots)
Houseman - Dollywood's DreamMore Resort - Full Time Seasonal (1 slot)

Public Space Attendant - Dollywood's DreamMore Resort - Full Time Seasonal (2
slots)

Banquet Captain - Dollywood's DreamMore Resort - Full Time Year Round (1 slot)
Baker - Dollywood's DreamMore Resort - Part Time Seasonal (1 slot)

Line Cook - Dollywood's DreamMore Resort - Full Time Year Round (2 slots),

Line Cook - Dollywood's DreamMore Resort - Full Time Seasonal (2 slots)
Dishwasher - Dollywood's DreamMore Resort - Full Time Seasonal (2 slots)

Sous Chef - Dollywood's DreamMore Resort - Full time Year Round (2 slots)

The Dollywood Company |Sunny Larkin-Woody|2700 Dollywood Parks Boulevard Pigeon Forge swoody@dollywood.com (865) 428-9510 Server Assistant - Dollywood's DreamMore Resort - Part Time Seasonal (1 slot)
The Inn On The River Jeannie Palaganas 2492 Parkway Pigeon Forge barbie@myinnontheriver.com (865) 428-5500 Front Desk Part Time

Housekeeping AGM Full Time Employment
The Inn On The River Jeannie Palaganas 2492 Parkway Pigeon Forge barbie@myinnontheriver.com (865) 428-5500 Breakfast Cook/Host Full Time Employment

Front Desk/Reservations - Great Pay and Paid Weekly!
Whispering Pines Condos |Joy Maples 205 Ogle Dr Pigeon Forge joy@whisperingpinescondos.com (865) 429-4361 Housekeeping: Great Pay and Paid Weekly

Ropes Course & Rock Wall Attendant $10.00 per hour

Sales Attendant
WonderWorks Amanda Pistole 100 Music Rd Pigeon Forge hr@wonderworkstn.com (865) 868-1810 Exhibits Attendant
Wood Grill Buffet Jason Davis 2301 Parkway Pigeon Forge info@woodgrillpf.com (865) 429-3120 Cashier, other positions may be available. Will update.
Baskin Robbins Valerie Baxter c/o Stokely Hospital|{ 250 Apple Valley|Sevierville vbaxter@stokelyhospitality.com (865) 429-5700 Manager and Shift Leader positions available

Team Member

Shift Coordinator

Assistant General Manager
Blue Ridge Companies Stephanie Coning-Smith |1619 Schaeffer Road Sevier County ssmith@blueridgefoods.net (865) 824-6533 Restaurant General Manager

Construction

Hospitality

Manufacturing & Logistics

Transportation

Warehousing & Distribution
PeopleReady, Inc Agilah Rashid 1817 Ailor Avenue Sevier County arashid@peopleready.com (865) 540-3806 Waste & Recycling
Access Unlimited Anthony Lakins Sevierville accessunlimited @musfiber.com 423-581-0516 Service Technician - Sevierville
American Greetings Lynn Rader Sevierville lynn.rader@worktag.com 419-720-0111 Part-time mercandiser - Sevierville

A couple basic laborers for construction company.
Cable's Home Repairs Mike Cable 1312 Rutledge pike Sevierville Cableshomerepairs@yahoo.com (865) 202-5592 Website. Www.cableshomerepairs.com

FT Dock/Pre-Sort Assistant Sevierville Store (2 positions)
Goodwill Industries--KnoxvilMeaghan Johnson 5307 Kingston Pike (local address in §Sevierville hr3@gwiktn.org (865) 588-5867 PT Sales/Production Associate Sevierville Store (20-28 hours) (3 positions)
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ry/Deli Helpers, Cook

Hometown Pediatric Pat Pendland 1817 W Morris Blvd Sevierville patr@hamblenpeds.com (423) 581-3904 952 Dolly Parton Parkway - Front end receptionist - bilingual strongly encouraged.
Avon Kim PO BOX 118 Sevierville sittingpretty2004@yahoo.com (423) 237-0820 Independent Sales Representatives
Adidas 1645 Parkway - Suite 200 Sevierville adrian.edsell@adidas.com (865) 774-9780 Assistant Manager, Sales Associate, Stock Associate - Full/Part time
Aerie 615-330- 1645 Parkway - Suite 470 Sevierville sara.allison.89@gmail.com (865) 908-9594 Sales Associate - part time
Applewood Farmhouse GrillJenelle Hawkins 220 Apple Valley Road Sevierville jhawkins@stokelyhospitality.com (865) 429-8644 Line Cooks, PM Servers, Host Staff
ASICS 1645 Parkway - Suite 510 Sevierville joel.briscoe@asics.com (865) 453-8563 Team Player - part time
Food Service | Amusement Park
Retail Sales
Manufacturing
Fast Food
Housekeeping
Stock
Warehouse
AtWork Personnel Kristina Fox 1358 Dolly Parton Parkway Sevierville KFox@LStaff.com (865) 428-1412 Customer Service
Bass Factory Outlet 1645 Parkway - Suite 1100 Sevierville store4570@amretailgroup.com (865) 453-4420 Seasonal & Part time sales
Belk Julie Roper 655 Parkway Sevierville julie_roper@belk.com (865) 908-9113 Seasonal/Part-time sales associates f
Maintenance Technician
L.P.N.
Cook
Resident Care Associate
Brookdale Sevierville Amelia Keesee 1020 Middle Creek Road Sevierville akeesee@brookdale.com (865) 774-2221 www.Brookdale.com
Brooks Brothers Factory Store 1645 Parkway - Suite 1190 Sevierville marcia.brien@brooksbrothers.com  |(865) 428-1938 Sales Associate - part time
C. Laney And Sons Luke Laney 1716 Newport Hwy Sevierville luke@claneyandsons.com (865) 774-4607 Office Administrator
Construction Superintendent
Construction Labor
Equipment operators
C. Laney And Sons Luke Laney 1716 Newport Hwy Sevierville luke@claneyandsons.com (865) 774-4607 Project Management
Chipotle Mexican Grill Ben Harwell 1713 Parkway Sevierville tn.2586.sevierville@chipotle.com (865) 428-2249 We are looking for 4 crew members to join our team.
Sales Executive and Lead Generation Specialist -
To apply, email resume and cover letter to Lauren@cscinteractive.us and
Nick@cscinteractive.us. You may also visit
CSC Digital Marketing Lauren Wilkison 276 Lexington Place Sevierville Iwilkison79@gmail.com (865) 274-1735 http://www.cscdigitalmarketing.com/careers/ to submit your resume.
Manufacturing Technician (Multiple Openings)
Final Inspection Technician (Multiple Openings)
Federal-Mogul Tammy Roden 128 River Bend Drive Sevierville tammy.roden@federalmogul.com (865) 428-8415 Interested candidates should apply at the local AtWork office in Sevierville.
Team members
Shift Leaders
Firehouse Subs, Sevierville |Jenny Bennett 209 Middle Creek Rd. Sevierville seviervilletn@firehousesubs.com (865) 365-1173 Days, Nights and Weekends
Food City Debbie Addison 741 Dolly Parton Parkway, P.O. Box 53Sevierville 667hrc@foodcity.com (865) 908-3710 Cashiers, Courtesy Clerks, Meat Department, Produce Department, Stockers, Bake
Part-time Resident Assistant
Freedom Senior Living Nancy Hensley 2951 Boyds Creek Highway Sevierville nancygibson@assistedliving.com (865) 365-1916 Part-time Kitchen Help




gymboree 1645 parkway suite 950 sevierville store5011@stores.gymboree.com (865) 428-2383 sales associate pt
Cashier
Customer Service - Hard lines
K-mart Jennifer Pruitt 217 Forks of the River Pkwy Sevierville betty.lawson@searshc.com (865) 455-7911 Customer Service-Soft lines
CDL Delivery Driver (FT)
Receiver (FT) Forklift experience necessary
Paint Dept Customer Service Associates (PT)
Building Materials Customer Service Associates (PT)
Cashiers (PT) Flexible schedules needed
Morning Stock Team / 4am shift (PT)
Flooring Sales Specialist (FT)
Plumbing Sales Specialist (FT)
Lowes Melinda Brooks 610 Winfield Dunn Parkway Sevierville Melinda.G.Brooks@store.lowes.com |(865) 453-3115 Installed Sales Coordinator (FT)
Lucky Brand 1645 Parkway Suite 605 Sevierville hcarder@luckybrand.com (865) 428-4326 Sales Associate
CORPORATE ACCOUNTANT - 1 PERSON
INSIDE SALES/CUSTOMER SUPPORT - 1 PERSON
MANNON SPECIALTY FOOD|AMY BRAY 1830 JACK DELOZIER DRIVE SEVIERVLLE AMYBRAY@CLASSICCOOKIE.COM (865) 286-1090 GENERAL ADMINISTRATION - 1 PERSON
maintenance worker (2 positions available)
Meadows Homes Philip Townsend 1056 Dolly Parton Parkway sevierville philip.townsend@meadowshomes.nef (865) 428-1978 call philip 428.168 cell 865.712.1978
Merrell Daniel 1645 Parkway Suite 920 Sevierville dbhale@yahoo.com (865) 774-9099 Sales associate and stock
Moonshine Ridge Store Carol Jones 2005 Wears Valley Rd. Sevierville caroli@moonshine.comcastbiz.net 865-446-4297 Cashiers
Mountain Brook Assisted LijEdwin Williams 700 Markhill Dr Sevierville accounting@mountainbrookvillagetn.q(865) 428-2445 700 Markhill Dr
Track & Ride Operators
Admission Cashiers
NASCAR SpeedPark Ben Hess 1545 Parkway Sevierville Benjamin.Hess@nascarspeedpark.con](865) 908-5500 Food & Beverage Attendants
New Balance Heather Bell 1645 Parkway Suite 940 Sevierville heather.bell@newbalance.com (865) 774-9680 Sales Associate
Nike Tony Ramsey 1645 Parkway Suite 1250 Sevierville tony.ramsey@nike.com (865) 774-7743 sales associate - seasonal
Oakley Vault Travis Reagan 1645 Parkway Suite 401 sevierville ostorel3@oakley.com (865) 453-6273 sales associate
Ober Gatlinburg Anna Holcombe 790 West Main St Sevierville jhuskey@obergatlinburg.com (865) 436-5423 We are accepting applications for all departments
Quaker Steak and Lube Matt Baker 1431 Parkway Sevierville mbaker@thelube.com (865) 868-4972 Servers and Hosts
Server
Quaker STeak and Lube Matt Baker 1431 Parkway Sevierville mbaker@thelube.com (865) 868-4972 Host
Reams Drug Store Jeff Pettis 1787 Veterans Blvd |Suite 103 Sevierville Reamsdrugs@comcast.net (865) 453-5160 Pharmacy cashier/sales clerk (must have a clear background due to handling of narcotics)
Part time Library Assistant |
Sevier County Government|Larry Russell 125 C ourt Avenue |Suite 102E Sevierville Irussell@seviercountytn.gov (865) 774-3644 Full Time Library Assistant |
Account Executive: Advertising / Marketing Sales ositions available: One. Call
Sevierville Living Sheila Hansen Call for details Sevierville go.reporter@gmail.com (865) 686-8333 Sheila for more details.
Steak n Shake #1112 Donna Lawson 1536 Parkway Sevierville dlawson@qualitydiners.com (865) 366-1556 Assistant Manager, Grill and Production Line Cook, Server, Host
Multi Unit Managers
Store Managers
Subway Megan Ayers 6250 Enterprise Drive Sevierville, PF, Kodak |Mayers@subsouth.net (865) 690-5820 Sandwich Artists
UT Regional Health Seviervi|Kelli Johnson UT Regional Health I1130 Middle CreqSevierville utpcsevierville@utmck.edu (865) 428-7586 Medical Assistant-UT Primary Care (FT), Medical Assistant with X-ray (or Rad Tech) University After Hou
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Vol Magic Wash

703 Parkway

Sevierville

ashley.perkins@summitviewhm.com

(865) 675-6444

https://www.facebook.com/VolMagicWash/

Well-Key Urgent Care

Laura

Davis

1787 Veterans Blvd |Suite 101

Sevierville

karenr@wellkeyhealth.com

(865) 428-2773

Full TN license and ARRT certified x-ray technologistPlease go to our website to
apply WellKeyHealth.com

Wilderness at the Smokies

Penny

Dixson

1436 Old Knoxville Hwy

Sevierville

pdixson@wildernessatthesmokies.con

(865) 441-1956

Cooks
Cashiers

Wilderness at the Smokies

Kayla

Dewitt

1424 0Old Knoxville Hwy.

Sevierville

kdewitt@wildernessatthesmokies.com

(865) 868-2131

Food & Beverage
Cooks

Cashiers

Servers

Dishwashers
Hosts/Busser
Supervisor

Executive Chef
Aquatics

Lifeguards
Housekeeping
Inspectors

Room Attendants
Houseman

Public Area Attendant
Laundry Attendant
Laundry Supervisor
Laundry Driver
Adventure Forest
Arcade/attraction attendant
Sales

Group Sales Assistant
IT Department
Information Systems Manager

Food City

Chasitie

Spurgeon

11503 Chapman Highway

Seymour

644hrc@foodcity.com

(865) 573-9031

Cashiers, Courtesy Clerks, Stockers, Meat Department, Produce Department, Floral Department, Bakery
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'on Forge areas. 12.00 per hour and to start 12/4/2016, immediately. Craft Solutions Inc., is committed to helping the locals rebuild and provide an income while doing so. Lunches will be provided. Work Boots, Jeans, and Long Sleeve Shirts required.

urg. We are in need of 25-30 employees to join our team.

oks, Cake Decorators, and more.

s, Floral Helpers, Cooks, Bakers



viewed online at www.cityofpigeonforge.com

'/Deli Helpers, Cooks, Cake Decorators and more.






s, Bakers, Cake Decorators



rs Clinic (FT), Patient Service Representative- University Afetr Hours Clinic (FT), Nurse Practitioner or Physician Assistant UT Primary Care (PT) & (FT) University After Hours Clinic. We may also have some temporary work for medical data entry.



//Deli Helpers, Cooks, Bakers, Cake Decorators.



